EA HMI Series - Hardware
DISPLAY VISIONS GmbH · Zeppelinstrasse 19 · D-82205 Gilching · Phone +49-8105-778090 · w w w .lcd-module.com · info@lcd-module.de
FEATURES
· Brilliant color display with typ. 1,000 cd/m²
· Touch panel included, wide viewing angle with ±170°
· Modbus RTU and TCP (Remote)
· Free definable display content: text, pictures, value, bargraph, instrument...
· Supports up to 256 modbus register
· Many interface options, RS485, LAN, WiFi, Modbus....
· Wide power supply range 5V..30V=
· Wall mount and panel mount
· Quick and easy cable commissioning thanks to tool-free push-in connection technology
· The display supports communication with over 20 different PLC models, including Siemens Logo!, S7-200, S7-
1200/1500, S7-300/400, Allen Bradley, Mitsubishi FX, Beckhoff, easyE4 and many more.
4.3" Touch, WiFi and RS485 EA HMI043WU-42ATCS
4.3" Touch, LAN, WiFi and RS485 EA HMI043LU-42ATCS
7.0" Touch, WiFi, RS485 and USB EA HMI070WU-16ATCS
7.0" Touch, LAN, WiFi, RS485 and USB EA HMI070LU-16ATCS
4.3" Touch, Modbus RTU/TCP, WiFi and RS485 EA HMI043WM-42ATCS
4.3" Touch, Modbus RTU/TCP, LAN, WiFi and RS485 EA HMI043LM-42ATCS
7.0" Touch, Modbus RTU/TCP, WiFi and RS485 EA HMI070WM-16ATCS
7.0" Touch, Modbus RTU/TCP, LAN, WiFi and RS485 EA HMI070LM-16ATCS
ACCESSORIES
Mounting clips (2 pcs.) EA 00C1-1KNS
24V= power supply unit 110/230V~ EA PS24V-18W
Y cable for power supply (for 1-2 displays) EA KH21-102Y
USB <-> RS-485 Adaptor EA 9790-USB485
ORDER CODE
Marc
Typewritten text
2.8" Touch, WIFI and RS485                                            EA HMI028WU-32ATCS
Marc
Typewritten text
2.8" Touch, LAN, WIFI and RS485                                   EA HMI028LU-32ATCS
Marc
Typewritten text
2.8" Touch, Modbus RTU/TCP, LAN, WiFi and RS485    EA HMI028LM-32ATCS
Marc
Typewritten text
2.8" Touch, Modbus RTU/TCP, WiFi and RS485             EA HMI028WM-32ATCS
EA HMI Series - Hardware
Printing and typographical errors reserved.
DISPLAY VISIONS GmbH reserves the right to change specification without prior note.